CITY OF AURORA

PHILLIPS PARK WATER TOWER CONNECTION

TABULATION OF BIDS

June 4, 2015
BID #1 BID #2 BID #3 BID #4 BID #5
ENGINEER'S . . . . .
ITEM DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATE Construction by Camco, Inc. H. Linden & Sons Kee Construction Conley Excavating, Inc. Len Cox & Sons Excavating
QUANTITY Joliet, lllinois Plano, lllinois Chicago, lllinois Morris, lllinois Crest Hill, lllinois
UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL
1 16" D.l.P. WATER MAIN 300 L.F. $150.00 $45,000.00 $145.00 $43,500.00 $145.00 $43,500.00 $163.12 $48,936.00 $185.00 $55,500.00 $200.00 $60,000.00
2 |6"D.l.P. WATER MAIN 10 L.F. $70.00 $700.00 $160.00 $1,600.00 $78.00 $780.00 $141.84 $1,418.40 $100.00 $1,000.00 $85.00 $850.00
3 CUT-IN CONNECTION 16" X 16" 2 EA. $14,000.00 $28,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 $12,500.00 $25,000.00 $9,042.30 $18,084.60 $6,300.00 $12,600.00 $8,750.00 $17,500.00
4 IRON FITTINGS 5000 LBS $5.00 $25,000.00 $2.00 $10,000.00 $6.00 $30,000.00 $6.95 $34,750.00 $7.75 $38,750.00 $12.00 $60,000.00
5 16" BUTTERFLY VALVE AND VAULT 1 EA. $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $14,440.00 $14,440.00 $768.30 $768.30 $7,550.00 $7,550.00 $6,700.00 $6,700.00
6 FIRE HYDRANT WITH AUXILIARY VALVE AND BOX 2 EA. $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $6,087.30 $12,174.60 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,200.00 $10,400.00
7 EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION 2 EA. $700.00 $1,400.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $200.00 $1,891.20 $3,782.40 $950.00 $1,900.00 $1,450.00 $2,900.00
8 SEEDING AND FERTILIZING 0.2 ACRE $10,000.00 $2,000.00 $51,000.00 $10,200.00 $10,000.00 $2,000.00 $26,004.00 $5,200.80 $4,500.00 $900.00 $63,050.00 $12,610.00
9 EROSION CONTROL 1 L.S. $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,815.00 $3,815.00
10 |ADDITIONAL EROSION CONTROL ITEMS TO ORDERED 1 L.S. $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
11 |]TEMPORARY STAGING 30 CY $20.00 $600.00 $85.00 $2,550.00 $25.00 $750.00 $37.82 $1,134.60 $60.00 $1,800.00 $55.00 $1,650.00
12 |DISPOSAL TICKETS TO HEARTLAND RECYCLING 6 LOADS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 |NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL 20 TONS $90.00 $1,800.00 $63.00 $1,260.00 $40.00 $800.00 $26.00 $520.00 $25.00 $500.00 $58.00 $1,160.00
14 |SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL 20 TONS $100.00 $2,000.00 $63.00 $1,260.00 $40.00 $800.00 $41.37 $827.40 $55.00 $1,100.00 $65.00 $1,300.00
15 ]JITEMS ORDERED BY ENGINEER 1 L.S. $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
TOTAL FOR WELL COLLECTOR BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES $150,000.00 $147,370.00 $147,770.00 $149,547.10 $156,600.00 $198,885.00
Amount specified in the bid form $150,315.50 $156,100.00
*The total bid amount was revised to reflect the actual sum of the column.
I, Theresa O'Grady, certify this bid tabulation to be a true and accurate summary of bids received for this project:
W’\%M . v.rr.
Theresa O'Grady, P.E. |
- o
¢/4/is
Date s
Bidtab_Phillips Park Water Tower Connection.xls 08299-03-00 6/4/2015



jjayaraj
Stamp


